16 Deepankar Aggarwal Promoter 

13000 

17 Meenu Sanjive Kumar Non- Promoter 

Pathella 9600 

18 Kirandeep Singh Anand Non- Promoter 7500 

19 Nimesh Khandelwal Non- Promoter 5500 

20 Rahul Srivastava Non- Promoter 5500 

Total 2325918 

L | 
2. The allotment of 107963 (One Lakh Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty-Three) 

Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each to the following Non-Promoter Category atan 
issue price of Rs. 270/~ (Two Hundred and Seventy Only) per equity share for cash upon 
receipt of 100% of the share subscription amount.

Sr. Name of the Allottees Category - Promoter/

[...]

be issued or the total | price of Rs.270/- (Rupees Two Seventy Only) only aggregating to 
amount for which the | Rs. 62,79,97,860/- (Rupees Sixty-Two crore Seventy-Nine Lakh 
securities will be issued | Ninety-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only) 
(approximately) 

2. Allotment of 107963 (One Lakh Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred Sixty-Three Only) Equity Shares at an issue price of Rs. 

270/~ each (Rupees Two Seventy Only), aggregating to Rs. 

2,91,50,010 (Rupees Two Crore Ninety-One Lakh Fifty Thousand 

and Ten Only) 

4. Additional Information in case of preferential issue: 

Names of the Investors: 

1. Warrants 

Sr. Name of the Category - No. of 

No.| Investors Promoter/ Warrants 

Non-Promoter Allotted 

€L Utpal Non- Promoter| 740741 

Hemendra 

Sheth

[...]

Allotment of 2325918 (I'wenty-Three Lakh Twenty-Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighteen) Warrants at an issue 
price of Rs. 270/~ (Rupees Two Seventy Only) only ((including 
Premium of Rs. 260/- Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty Only) 
aggregating to Rs. 62,79,97,860/- (Rupees Sixty-Two crore 
Seventy-Nine Lakh Ninety-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty 

Only) 

2. Allotment of 107963 (One Lakh Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred Sixty-Three Only) Equity Shares at an issue price of Rs. 

270/-each (Rupees Two Seventy Only) (including Premium of Rs. 

260/- Rupees Two Hundred and Sixty Only), aggregating to Rs. 

2,91,50,010 (Rupees Two Crore Ninety-One Lakh Fifty Thousand 

Ten Only) 

iv. Number of investors 1. Warrants are allotted to 20 (Twenty) investors 

3. Equity Shares are allotted to 2 (Two) investors 

In case of convertibles - 

intimation on 

conversion of securities 

or on lapse of the tenure 

of the instrument